W w

W W w

TPy oTew ' UrwmeTTeTTYTe Y T WY WY WYY Y Y W W YW W W

CC -145
R W GOVERNMENT OF INDIA . .
T HAlT MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS

9 S5 (RAILWAY BOARD)
FAX/POST COPY
ISSUED ON#<.07.2018

THE GENERAL MANAGER (OPTG.) COPY TO: CPTM(s)
WCR/JABALPUR WR/MUMBAI
- " WCR/JABALPUR
NR/DELHI
NWR/JAIPUR
NCR/ALLAHABAD

NO. 2016/CHG/16/WCR/24 () CONNECT CPTM/WCR'S LETTER NO. WCR/HQ/JBP/T-
519/DIVERSION DT. 03.07.2018 REGARDING DIVERSION OF 7 PAIRS OF TRAINS VIA
KATNI SOUTH AND KATNI MURWARA AVOIDING KATNI() MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
APPROVES THE PROPOSAL OF DIVERSION WITH NEW TIMINGS AS DETAILED BELOW

FROM AN EARLY CONVENIENT DATE(:)

H

TRAIN NO & NAME (DN) EXISTING TIMINGS PROPOSED
i ' ] 'TIMINGS N
KTES | KTE KMZ | KTES | KMZ
11449 JABALPUR-SRI MATA 07.34 | 07.45 | 08.05 | 08.20 | 07.45 | 07.55 | 08.05
VAISHNO DEVI KATRA EXPRESS
11466JABALPUR-SOMNATH 11.07 | 11.40| 12.00 |'12.20| 11.07 | 11.20 | 11.30
EXPRESS . / _
22181 JABALPUR-NIZAMUDDIN 16.07 | 16.15| 16.30 | 16.40 | 16.14 | 16.25 | 16.35
EXPRESS ;

19810 JABALPUR- KOTA 'EXPRESS 18.47 | 19.00| 19.15| 19.25| 18.52| 19.10 | 19.20
12121 JABALPUR- NIZAMUDDIN MP | 20.17 | 20.25| 20.45 | 20.55| 20.12.| 20.30 | 20.40

SAMPARK EXPRESS : .
12181 JABALPUR-AJMER EXPRESS | 21.32 | 21.45| 22.00| 22.10| 21.32| 21.50 | 22.00

11271 ITARSI-BHOPAL EXPRESS 23.32 | 23.40 | 23.55 | 00.05| 23.32 | 23.45 | 23.55
TRAIN NO & NAME (I?P) .| KMZ | KTE KTES | KMZ TES
11272 BHOPAL- ITARSI;"EXPRESS 03.50 | 04.20 | 04.55 | 05.00 | 04.40 | 04.50 | 05.00
11450 SRI MATA VIASH’?JO DEVI 04.50 | 05.35 | 05.55| 06.02 | 05.00 | 05.10 | 05.45

KATRA -JABALPUR EXPRESS
12122 NIZAMUDDIN-JABA‘LPUR 05.50 | 06.00 | 06.05 | 06.25 | 05.50-| 06.00 | 06.25
EXPRESS ! -

22182 NIZAMUDDIN—JABALPUR EXP| 06.20 | 06.35| 06.50 | 06.55 | 06.20 | 06.30 | 06.45
12182 AJMER-JABALPUR EXPRESS | 06.55 | 07.05 | 07.20 | 07.25 | 06.55 | 07.05 | 07.25
19809 KOTA-JABALPUR EXPRESS 08.35| 08.45| 09.00 | 09.05 | 08.35 | 08.45 | 08.55
11465 SOMNATH—JABALPUR 15.05| 16.10 | 16.30 | 16.40| 15.40 | 15.50 1600

EXPRESS i

GIVE. WIDE PUBLICITY () ENSURE COMPLIANCE AND CONFIRM (.)
' KUMAR /RAILWAYS ()

B h TS

: (M.S. BHATIA
\ EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (COACHING)
- RAILWAY BOARD

COPY TO:

1. AM/C&IS, EDPM, EDME/CHG, EDME (TRACTION), ADG/PR, DIR/IP, DIR/PUNCT.DD/CHG IN
D’S O F\ICE

D:\Sanjéy\MSG to RLY.docx




